
3rd Floor Plan

305305

325325

304304

327327

313313

314314

315315

312312
316316

311311

317317

310310

309309

318318

319319
308308

307307

320320

306306

321321

322322

323323324324

328 (A) 328 (A) 

329329

330330

331331

332332
333333

334334

335335

336336

337337 338338 339339
340340

341341342342
343343

301301

302302

303303

326326

Guest Guest 
SuiteSuite

TheaterTheater

AL Living AL Living 
& Dining& Dining

ElevatorElevator

ElevatorElevator

ElevatorElevator

ElevatorElevator

344344
345345

H
odgson Road

Independent Living Independent Living 
ApartmentsApartments

(all 3rd floor units have (all 3rd floor units have 
balconies) balconies) 

Courtyard BelowCourtyard Below

RoofRoof
(over chapel)(over chapel)

1/14/22

StorageStorage

RestroomRestroom

Assisted Living Assisted Living 
(no balconies)(no balconies)

Function of Space Legend

IL 1 Bedroom Units

IL 1 Bedroom + Den Units

IL 2 Bedroom Units

IL 2 Bedroom + Den Units

 

 

 

(A) Handicapped Accessible

AL 2 Bedroom Units

AL 1 Bedroom Units

AL Studio Units

Function of Space Legend




